1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
4
Provides various opening patterns. By
adding more doors, the more opening
patterns will be possible.
Door Opening ExampleInterchangeable Door Position (3 doors or more)

447 − 407 193 214 − − 298 −
597 278.5 557 − − 300 557 448 200
897 428.5 857 − − 400 857 748 300
Cabinet Width A
300 240
450 390
600 540
900 840
Cabinet Width B
300 216
450 366
Cabinet Width B C
600 516 200
900 816 300
Item No. Each Cabinet Width Door Width Door Weight / Door
	 MFS-W300/S2 300mm	 (	11-13/16"	) 	 297mm	(	11-11/16"	) 	2~3kg	(	 4.4	~	 6.6lbs)
	 MFS-W450/S2 450mm	 (	17-23/32"	) 	 447mm	(	 17-5/8"	 ) 	2~3kg	(	 4.4	~	 6.6lbs)
	 MFS-W450/S3 450mm	 (	17-23/32"	) 	 447mm	(	 17-5/8"	 ) 	3~4kg	(	 6.6	~	 8.8lbs)
	 MFS-W600/S3 600mm	 (	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 597mm	(	 23-1/2"	 ) 	3~4kg	(	 6.6	~	 8.8lbs)
	 MFS-W600/S4 600mm	 (	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 597mm	(	 23-1/2"	 ) 	4~5kg	(	 8.8	~	11.0lbs)
	 MFS-W600/S5 600mm	 (	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 597mm	(	 23-1/2"	 ) 	5~6kg	(	11.0	~	13.2lbs)
	 MFS-W900/S5 900mm	 (	35-7/16"	 ) 	 897mm	(	35-5/16"	) 	5~6kg	(	11.0	~	13.2lbs)
	 MFS-W900/S6 900mm	 (	35-7/16"	 ) 	 897mm	(	35-5/16"	) 	6~7kg	(	13.2	~	15.4lbs)
	 MFS-W900/S7 900mm	 (	35-7/16"	 ) 	 897mm	(	35-5/16"	) 	7~8kg	(	15.4	~	17.6lbs)
Item No. Description
MFS-ED End Cap Set*
MFS-W Ordering Info:
Designed for cabinet with minimum 2 doors.

60
17
Cabinet Width
1616
C
B
1616
12
32
28
20
20
32
Cabinet Width
Item No. Each Cabinet Width Glass Width Door Weight / Door
MFS-G300/S2 	300mm	(	11-13/16"	) 	 295mm	(	 11-5/8"	 ) 	1.5 ~ 2.4kg	(	 3.3	 ~	 5.3lbs	)
MFS-G450/S2 	450mm	(	17-23/32"	) 	 445mm	(	 17-1/2"	 ) 	1.3 ~ 2.2kg	(	 2.9	 ~	 4.8lbs	)
MFS-G450/S3 	450mm	(	17-23/32"	) 	 445mm	(	 17-1/2"	 ) 	2.3 ~ 3.2kg	(	 5.1	 ~	 7.0lbs	)
MFS-G600/S3 	600mm	(	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 595mm	(	23-7/16"	) 	2.1 ~ 3.0kg	(	 4.6	 ~	 6.6lbs	)
MFS-G600/S4 	600mm	(	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 595mm	(	23-7/16"	) 	3.1 ~ 4.0kg	(	 6.8	 ~	 8.8lbs	)
MFS-G600/S5 	600mm	(	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 595mm	(	23-7/16"	) 	4.1 ~ 5.0kg	(	 9.0	 ~	11.0lbs	)
**MFS-G900/S5 	900mm	(	35-7/16"	 ) 	 895mm	(	 35-1/4"	 ) 	3.8 ~ 4.7kg	(	 8.4	 ~	10.3lbs	)
**MFS-G900/S6 	900mm	(	35-7/16"	 ) 	 895mm	(	 35-1/4"	 ) 	4.8 ~ 5.7kg	(	10.6	 ~	12.5lbs	)
**MFS-G900/S7 	900mm	(	35-7/16"	 ) 	 895mm	(	 35-1/4"	 ) 	5.8 ~ 6.7kg	(	12.8	 ~	14.7lbs	)
Item No. Description
MFS-ED End Cap Set*
Item No. Door Width
MFS-PK300 295mm (11-5/8")